e LONCINiES

PARIT CAIALOGUE

LC1P65FE-2

VERSION No.: 2018-A




(Instruction for use of parts catalogue)

This parts catalogue was prepared based on the latest information available as of January 2018.

See the parts catalogue news for any revision that is made after January 2018.

Always specify the part number when ordering a part.

Note that the illustrations can differ from the actual parts in shape.

When modifications or additions to this parts catalogue are made , a revised edition will be issued at an appropriate time,We recommend

Example)
(Crankcase)
_ — (Reqd. QTY.)
= 2
No. Part No. F R Description TP61FE TPG5FE
1 [110810053-0001 | #4514 CRANK CASE 1 /

(Note) : [1means LC1P61FE has 1 QTY]
[“/" means require 0 QTY ]



Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

ti#%5 (CRANKCASE)

ﬁ: /%Pfr{t*lﬁé %S\H/\B/@ﬁ: Lk Description Req%%TY.
1 380020070-0001 380020070-0001 |~ L= 122 HEXAGON SHOULDER BOLT 4
2 120230118-0001 120230118-T323 | =4IL= COVER COMP. HEAD 1
3 120250045-0001 120250045-T323 | RELLEBE T PACKING, HEAD COVER 1
4 270960014-0001 270960014-0001 | K{L3E FTRTC PLUG,SPARK F7RTC 1
5 110810363-0001 110810363-T327 | fiki itk CRANK CASE 1
6 380650335-0001 380650335-T320  |yihids OIL SEAL 25387 1
7 380140067-0003 | 380140067-0003 | £y Joid - M e BOLT,FLANGE M6x12 3
8 110840041-0001 110840041-T327 |0t % I CAP.BREATHER CHAMBER 1
9 110850030-0001 110850030-T327 | P i s 1 38 PACKING,BREATHER CHAMBER 1
10 140250006-0001 140250006-0001 |2 /&) PLATE, BREATHER 1
11 380140039-0003 | 380140039-0003 | £ Jeid - M e BOLT,FLANGE M6x8 1
12 380850016-0001 380850016-T323 | Wik S HEIE BOLT,STUD 6x72 1
13 380850010-0001 380850010-T321 | Wk St 4 iE e BOLT,STUD 6x78 2
14 380140077-0005 | 380140077-0005 | £ Jei - il e BOLT,FLANGE M6x20 2




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Crankese |l

P

= _ _>8

Hi%h4 (CRANKCASE)

ﬁ: %Pfr{t*lﬁé %;\H/\Eginﬁj FHb AT Description Req%z.%TY.
15 293030023-0001 293030023-T327 |k zhblizhae FLYWHEEL BRAKE 1

16 381140582-0001 381140582-T325  |fu%% BRAKE SPRING 1

17 380180210-0001 380180210-T327  [X(:kiZt: M6x87 BOLT,STUD M6x87 2

18 160200075-0001 160200075-0001 KNS SHIELD,TANK SIDE 1

19 110690112-0001 110690112-T327  [HL R 414 CAP ASSY 1

20 380180147-0001 380180147-T302 [k M6x70.5 BOLT,STUD M6x70.5 2




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Crankcase Cover

g4l ¥ = ( Crankcase cover)

—_
o

380140167-0002

380140167-0002

INFSRVE S THNER ME*12

No. épffrﬁé %\H/\B/@ﬁ: Rl Description Reqd. QTY.
1 380140103-0004 | 380140103-0004 | AALZ=EER BOLT,FLANGE M6x25 9
2 110820198-0001 110820198-T327 _ |BhiHjE = CASE COVER 1
3 380650347-0001 | 380650347-T320 |yt OIL SEAL 25x41.25x6 1
4 171630031-0001 171630031-T327 | |9& B SHAFT,GOVERNOR ARM 1
5 380450527-0001 | 380450527-TO5K | P-4 6x13x1 WASHER 6%13x1 1
6 380650338-0001 | 380650338-T320 | 6x11x4 OIL SEAL 6x11x4 1
7 381350004-0001 | 381350004-T040  |B4%: PIN,LOCK 1
8 380600241-0001 | 380600241-0001 | fu PIN,DOWEL 2
9 171750039-0001 171750039-T327 | R EA GOVERNOR COMP 1

1

BOLT,FLANGE M5x12




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Crankshaft+Piston+CR

00

1

Hi%h/E%E (CRANKSHAFT/PISTON)

F& T HS FEHHS = - HE
No. Part No. DWG No. REMEE Description Reqd. QTY.

1 130070257-0001 130070257-T323 HEENHS RING SET 1

2 130030303-0001 130030303-T327 TEE PISTON 1

3 130060030-0001 130060030-T030 JRE PIN.PISTON 1

4 380560055-0001 380560055-T030 M2z 3y CLIP,PISTON PIN 2

5 130150142-0001 130150142-T327 EAT ROD ASSY.,CONNECTING 1

6 130290626-0001 130290626-T327 Hh R CRANKSHAFT COMP (B) 1

7 130230061-0001 130230061-0001 N eIk GEAR, TIMING 1




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Camshaft

3

BLS WK (CAMSHAFT)

F& T HS FEHHS = - HE

No. Part No. DWG No. REMEE Description Reqd. QTY.
1 140450060-0001 140450060-T323 KINEEHS ARM,VALVE ROCKER 2
2 140710013-0002 140710013-T323 HAFRAIRAS PLATE ASSY 1
3 140670028-0001 140670028-T302 BEFAHS ROD,PUSH 2
4 140690021-0001 140690021-T290 B LIFTER 2
5 140020174-0001 140020174-T327 PRI A CAMSHAFT ASSY. 1
6 140380020-0001 140380020-T320 K| JHERE RETAINER,VALVE SPRING 2
7 140340039-0001 140340039-T322 KIABS SPRING,VALVE 2
8 140400016-0001 140400016-T0O5K RS SEAL,VALVE STEM 2
9 500550034-0001 500550034-T320 SIJEH VALVE ASSY. 1




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Starter

#E2 (STARTER)

FE SHHHE SHHGE = L HE
No. Part No. DWG No. = AbHHEF Description Reqd. QTY.
1 1934904 38-0001 1934904 38-T327 FieshHM RECOIL START ASSY. 1
2 380370066-0001 380370066-0001 NAZ=HIZES NUT,FLANGE M6 3




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A Carburetor

| ‘. °(Jo
1 |
2
3
k2% (CARBURETOR)
F5 EHHHS FHHEHS = L =
No. Part No. DWG No. = AbHHEF Description Reqd. QTY.
170430148-0001 170430148-T320 bl EHE PACKING,INSULATOR 1
170440055-0001 170440055-T320 (o R e INSULATIR,CARBURETOR 1
170450006-0001 170450006-T323 (o AN PACKING,CARBURETOR 1
170021874-0001 170021874-T327 1b;mzs CARBURETOR 1
170430177-0001 170430177-T450 biHssE B GASKET,AIR CLEANER 1
173090001-0001 173090001-T240 REL R T F A Sk LOCK THROTTLE 1




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

FlyWheel+|

K# k% (FLYWHEEL/IGNITION COMP)

F& T HS FEHHS = - HE
No. Part No. DWG No. REMEE Description Reqd. QTY.
1 270920421-0001 270920421-T327 2k 2618 COIL ASSY.,IGNITION 1
2 380140103-0004 380140103-0004 NASLE=HER BOLT,FLANGE M6x25 1
3 270020232-0001 270020232-T323 T AL 4 FLYWHEEL COMP 1
4 380370051-0001 380370051-0001 7N AV 2L T R R NUT,SPECIAL 1




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A Air Cleaner

23852 (AIR CLEANER)

F& T HS FEHHS = - HE
No. Part No. DWG No. REMEE Description Reqd. QTY.

1 380741304-0002 380741304-T327 BRE TUBE,BREATHER 1

2 380370066-0001 380370066-0001 NAE=HEE M6 NUT,FLANGE M6 2

3 180020894-0001 180020894-T327 TS AIR CLEANER ASSY 1

4 180280128-0001 180280128-T327 20 R &8 KE ELBOW,COMP AIR CLEANER 1

5 180130178-0001 180130178-T321 2R ER S ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER 1

6 180070264-0001 180070264-T327 TR =AE COVER,AIR CLEANER 1




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Control

1 t@
6
2 5’@/
3
W4 (CONTROL)
F& =S L EHHHE = L ===y
No. Part No. DWG No. = AbHHEF Description Reqd. QTY.
1 171650040-0001 171650040-0001 BER ] Fi A ROD, THROTTLE 1
2 171590041-0001 171590041-T327 SHIIRIA ROD,GOVERNOR 1
3 171620033-0003 171620033-T323 RS R ARM,GOVERNOR 1
4 171600107-0001 171600107-T325 R EE SPRING, GOVERNOR 1
5 171680164-0001 171680164-T327 RIRIFRES LIFTER,VALVE 1
6 380140167-0002 380140167-0002 N ELVE LT ERE M5*12 BOLT,FLANGE M5x%12 1
7 380930025-0001 380930025-0001 EMEFE CLIP,WIRE HARNESS 1




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

Muffler

472 (MUFFLER)

F& T HS FEHHS = - HE
No. Part No. DWG No. REMEE Description Reqd. QTY.

1 180660077-0001 180660077-T323 JHE R S GASKET,MUFFLER 1

2 180572242-0001 180572242-T327 JHFE MUFFLER ASSY. 1

3 180960204-0001 180960204-T327 HE#RI S PROTECTOR COVER,MUFFLER 1

4 380370048-0001 380370048-0001 PN S TR BE M6 NUT,FLANGE M6 2

5 171470012-0001 171470012-T323 FEL IR T 2 ) s 4k ASSY.CONTROL THROTTLE 1

6 380140167-0002 380140167-0002 NASLA=MHIZE M5*12  [BOLT,FLANGE M5x12 2




Loncin_LC1P65FE-2-2018-7A

® »
5 |
5
4 (FUEL TANK)
F& FEHH5 FiHEHS = - HE
No. Part No. DWG No. REMEE Description Reqd. QTY.
1 170490298-0001 170490298-T327 A SR TANK COMP.,FUEL 1
2 170870156-0001 170870156-T320 i CAP COMP.,FUEL FILLER 1
3 170620016-0001 170620016-T327 EM O RE RUBBER,POURING ORIFICE 1
4 170010017-0001 170010017-T350 BRIRIS S 2R STRAINER,FUEL 1
5 380140077-0005 380140077-0005 NASLE=HIER BOLT,FLANGE M6x20 2
6 380751071-0001 380751071-T320 HE TUBE,FUEL 1
7 380950190-0001 380950190-T320 X CLIP, TUBE 2




